
mid-length charmeuse gown with cinched, 3-button bodice
long sleeve charmeuse shirt-style gown, hits above the knee 
short charmeuse caftan with chiffon trim, ties at waist 
long charmeuse caftan with chiffon trim, ties at waist 
knee-length short sleeve charmeuse gown, yoke neckline 
ankle-length short sleeve charmeuse gown, yoke neckline 
long empire waist gown, crossover bodice, spaghetti straps 
short charmeuse gown with pin-tuck midriff, chiffon trim
long charmeuse gown with pin-tuck midriff, chiffon trim
long sleeveless gown, button bodice, stitching on neck and hem
long sleeve gown, pin tuck detail on bodice, pearl buttons
short charmeuse gown, cinched pleating, pearl accents
cap sleeve long charmeuse gown, georgette shoulder detail 
knee-length bias cut charmeuse gown, spaghetti straps 
long bias cut charmeuse gown, adjustable spaghetti straps 
short charmeuse sleeveless gown, center pleat, yoke neckline 

gowns & nightshirts

LWD-05
LWPT-04  
LWD-13S
LWD-13L
LWD-10S
LWD-10L
LWD-02
B07-08S
B07-08L
B06-07
B06-09
B08-10S
B08-08
LWD-09S
LWD-09L
LWD-11 

amanda 
ashley nightshirt  
cheyenne (short)
cheyenne (long) 
katie (short) 
katie (long) 
laurel 
michelle (short)
michelle (long)
milan sleeveless
paris nightshirt 
reneé
sienna 
sylvie (short) 
sylvie (long)
valerie 

s, m, l
xs, s, m, l, xl

s, m, l
s, m, l
s, m, l
s, m, l
s, m, l
s, m, l
s, m, l
s, m, l
s, m, l
s, m, l
s, m, l

xs, s, m, l, xl
xs, s, m, l, xl

s, m, l

$277
$349
$484
$520
$349
$379
$277
$361
$436
$377
$436
$379
$416
$277
$314
$314 

loungewear 2024

item name                            SKU                                                                 description                                                                         size                         retail

robes & bed jackets

alessandra robe
annie bed jacket*
beth bed jacket*
beth long robe*
butterfly kimono*
kumi robe (short) 
kumi robe (long) 
men's robe
milan robe (short)
paris robe (short)
paris robe (long)
single robe (short)
single robe (long)
silk terry robe

AWB08-01
B07-09S
B07-11S
B07-11L
LWR-03
LWR-02
LWR-01
MLWR-01
MIL-SR
B06-08S
B06-08L
LWR-S-02
LWR-S-01
LWR-04

long silk-velvet robe with charmeuse lining
short charmeuse bed jacket, rosette detail, tie closure
short charmeuse bed jacket, mandarin collar, beading on yoke
long charmeuse robe, mandarin collar, beading on yoke 
short kimono-style robe, embroidered butterflies
short reversible charmeuse robe, contrast collar, patch pockets
long reversible charmeuse robe, contrast collar, patch pockets
long single-layer charmeuse men's robe
short reversible charmeuse robe, quilting on reverse (poly-fill)
knee-length charmeuse robe, chiffon sleeve trim
long charmeuse robe, chiffon sleeve trim
short single-layer charmeuse robe
long single-layer charmeuse robe
long men's terry robe, 100% silk pile on 100% cotton ground

s, m, l
s, m, l
s, m, l
s, m, l
s, m, l

xs, s, m, l, xl
xs, s, m, l, xl
s/m , l/xl

s, m, l
s, m, l
s, m, l
s, m, l
s, m, l
large

$816
$224
$182
$194
$174
$474
$509
$453
$618
$363
$394
$380
$410
$425  

pajama sets
item name                            SKU                                                                 description                                                                         size                         retail
ashley pj set
ashley II pj set
ashley pj pant
classic cami set
classic cami
classic panty
men's pj set

LWPT-03
LWPT-06
LWP-01
LWPT-07
LWT-05
LWP-03
MLWPT-01 

charmeuse long-sleeve top w/front pockets, pant, piped detail
charmeuse top/pant, contrast trim on lapel, chest pocket, cuffs
charmeuse pant, drawstring elastic waist
charmeuse camisole and panty set
charmeuse camisole
charmeuse panty with elastic waist
charmeuse set with long-sleeve top and long pant

xs, s, m, l, xl
xs, s, m, l, xl
xs, s, m, l, xl
xs, s, m, l, xl
xs, s, m, l, xl
xs, s, m, l, xl

s, m, l, xl

$499
$524
$327
$300
$159
$147
$495  

women's loungewear stocked in select colors
us size guide: xs (0-2), s (2-4), m (6-8), l (10-12), xl (12-14) 

additional colors, sizes on request - please allow 8 - 12 weeks for delivery

*limited quantities available, while supplies last
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item name                            SKU                                                                 description                                                                         size                         retail



charmeuse sleep mask with tie closure
charmeuse sleep mask with elastic closure
sleep mask w/ties-velvet outside, charmeuse inside
sleep mask w/elastic-velvet outside, charmeuse inside
charmeuse sleep mask w/elastic, charmeuse pouch
velvet sleep mask w/elastic, velvet pouch
sleep mask w/ties-cashmere outside, charmeuse inside
extra large sleep mask w/elastic, contrast trim 

silk-filled eye masks

EYE-1 
EYE-2  
EYE-1-VEL
EYE-2-VEL
EYE-2-SET
EYE-2-VEL-SET
EYE-1-CASH
EYE-2-LRG

eye mask
eye mask-elastic
velvet eye mask
velvet eye mask-elastic 
eye mask set-silk
eye mask set-velvet
cashmere eye mask 
eye mask-oversized

one size
one size
one size
one size
one size
one size
one size
one size

$68
$68
$71
$71
$93
$93
$108
$82  

accessories 2024

item name                                        SKU                                                          description                                                                      size                     retail

silk slippers

s, m, l, xl
s, m, l
s, m, l

travel & beauty
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item name                                        SKU                                                          description                                                                      size                      retail
quilted silk slippers, travel bag
pleated silk slippers in select colors, travel bag
velvet quilted slippers in select colors, travel bag 

SS-01
SS-02 FP
VSS-01

quilted slippers
french pleat slippers*
velvet slippers**

$95
$104
$104 

women's slipper size guide: small (5/6), medium (7/8), large (9/10), x-large (11/12)
*french pleat slippers available in the following colors: cotton candy, ivory, midnight, smoke, snow cone, white

**velvet slippers available in the following colors (while supplies last):
champagne, cotton candy, merlot, midnight, moss, pebble, shiitake, smoke, white

item name                                        SKU                                                          description                                                                       size                     retail
face mask
face mask (child)
jewelry roll-charmeuse
jewelry roll-velvet
lingerie bag
perfume tubes (small)
perfume tubes (large)
pillow mist
scrunchie set (3) 

scrunchie set (6) neutral
scrunchie set (6) jewel
silk wash towel

FACEMASK
FACEMASK-C
JEWL-SIL
JEWL-VEL
LING-BAG-TRVL
PERF-TUBE 15
PERF-TUBE 30
PIL-MST
HAIRTIES-3
    colors available:
HAIRTIES-6C
HAIRTIES-6J
TWL-W

charmeuse face mask, adjustable ear loops
charmeuse face mask, child size, adjustable ear loops
charmeuse silk-filled jewelry roll with ties
velvet and charmeuse silk-filled jewelry roll with ties 
charmeuse drawstring lingerie bag
15 jasmine scented tubes in silk drawstring bag
30 jasmine scented tubes in silk drawstring bag 
jasmine scented pillow mist, boxed
Set of 3 skinny silk hair scrunchies - all one color
      champagne, indigo, ivory, midnight, pebble, white
Set of 6 skinny silk hair scrunchies - classic neutrals
Set of 6 skinny silk hair scrunchies - jewel tones
silk terry wash towel, 100% silk pile on cotton ground

travel set-charmeuse

travel set-velvet

J10-C

J10-V

set includes: silk-filled boudoir pillow w/cover,
charmeuse silk-filled eye mask, petite silk-filled throw
(48" x 52"), quilted travel bag with shoulder strap

set includes: silk-filled boudoir pillow w/cover, 
velvet silk-filled eye mask, petite silk-filled velvet
throw (48" x 52"), velvet travel clutch bag

adult
child

9"
9"

10"x12"
small (15)
large (30)

30ml
set of 3

set of 6
set of 6
13.5"x13"

one size

one size

$16
$14
$100
$100
$60
$45
$68
$50
$30

$50
$50
$70

$1575

$1575 

kumi kookoon · 18018 s. western avenue · gardena · california · 90248
ph. 310.515.8811 · info@kumikookoon.com · www.kumikookoon.com · instagram: @kumikookoonofficial

- prices subject to change without notice -


