

kumi kookoon

loungewear 2024

gowns & nightshirts

item name	SKU	description	size	retail
amanda	LWD-05	mid-length charmeuse gown with cinched, 3-button bodice	s, m, l	\$277
ashley nightshirt	LWPT-04	long sleeve charmeuse shirt-style gown, hits above the knee	xs, s, m, l, xl	\$349
cheyenne (short)	LWD-13S	short charmeuse caftan with chiffon trim, ties at waist	s, m, l	\$484
cheyenne (long)	LWD-13L	long charmeuse caftan with chiffon trim, ties at waist	s, m, l	\$520
katie (short)	LWD-10S	knee-length short sleeve charmeuse gown, yoke neckline	s, m, l	\$349
katie (long)	LWD-10L	ankle-length short sleeve charmeuse gown, yoke neckline	s, m, l	\$379
laurel	LWD-02	long empire waist gown, crossover bodice, spaghetti straps	s, m, l	\$277
michelle (short)	B07-08S	short charmeuse gown with pin-tuck midriff, chiffon trim	s, m, l	\$361
michelle (long)	B07-08L	long charmeuse gown with pin-tuck midriff, chiffon trim	s, m, l	\$436
milan sleeveless	B06-07	long sleeveless gown, button bodice, stitching on neck and hem	s, m, l	\$377
paris nightshirt	B06-09	long sleeve gown, pin tuck detail on bodice, pearl buttons	s, m, l	\$436
reneé	B08-10S	short charmeuse gown, cinched pleating, pearl accents	s, m, l	\$379
sienna	B08-08	cap sleeve long charmeuse gown, georgette shoulder detail	s, m, l	\$416
sylvie (short)	LWD-09S	knee-length bias cut charmeuse gown, spaghetti straps	xs, s, m, l, xl	\$277
sylvie (long)	LWD-09L	long bias cut charmeuse gown, adjustable spaghetti straps	xs, s, m, l, xl	\$314
valerie	LWD-11	short charmeuse sleeveless gown, center pleat, yoke neckline	s, m, l	\$314

robes & bed jackets

item name	SKU	description	size	retail
alessandra robe	AWB08-01	long silk-velvet robe with charmeuse lining	s, m, l	\$816
annie bed jacket*	B07-09S	short charmeuse bed jacket, rosette detail, tie closure	s, m, l	\$224
beth bed jacket*	B07-11S	short charmeuse bed jacket, mandarin collar, beading on yoke	s, m, l	\$182
beth long robe*	B07-11L	long charmeuse robe, mandarin collar, beading on yoke	s, m, l	\$194
butterfly kimono*	LWR-03	short kimono-style robe, embroidered butterflies	s, m, l	\$174
kumi robe (short)	LWR-02	short reversible charmeuse robe, contrast collar, patch pockets	xs, s, m, l, xl	\$474
kumi robe (long)	LWR-01	long reversible charmeuse robe, contrast collar, patch pockets	xs, s, m, l, xl	\$509
men's robe	MLWR-01	long single-layer charmeuse men's robe	s/m, l/xl	\$453
milan robe (short)	MIL-SR	short reversible charmeuse robe, quilting on reverse (poly-fill)	s, m, l	\$618
paris robe (short)	B06-08S	knee-length charmeuse robe, chiffon sleeve trim	s, m, l	\$363
paris robe (long)	B06-08L	long charmeuse robe, chiffon sleeve trim	s, m, l	\$394
single robe (short)	LWR-S-02	short single-layer charmeuse robe	s, m, l	\$380
single robe (long)	LWR-S-01	long single-layer charmeuse robe	s, m, l	\$410
silk terry robe	LWR-04	long men's terry robe, 100% silk pile on 100% cotton ground	large	\$425

*limited quantities available, while supplies last

pajama sets

item name	SKU	description	size	retail
ashley pj set	LWPT-03	charmeuse long-sleeve top w/front pockets, pant, piped detail	xs, s, m, l, xl	\$499
ashley II pj set	LWPT-06	charmeuse top/pant, contrast trim on lapel, chest pocket, cuffs	xs, s, m, l, xl	\$524
ashley pj pant	LWP-01	charmeuse pant, drawstring elastic waist	xs, s, m, l, xl	\$327
classic cami set	LWPT-07	charmeuse camisole and panty set	xs, s, m, l, xl	\$300
classic cami	LWT-05	charmeuse camisole	xs, s, m, l, xl	\$159
classic panty	LWP-03	charmeuse panty with elastic waist	xs, s, m, l, xl	\$147
men's pj set	MLWPT-01	charmeuse set with long-sleeve top and long pant	s, m, l, xl	\$495

women's loungewear stocked in select colors
 us size guide: xs (0-2), s (2-4), m (6-8), l (10-12), xl (12-14)
 additional colors, sizes on request - please allow 8 - 12 weeks for delivery

kumi kookoon

accessories 2024

silk-filled eye masks

item name	SKU	description	size	retail
eye mask	EYE-1	charmeuse sleep mask with tie closure	one size	\$68
eye mask-elastic	EYE-2	charmeuse sleep mask with elastic closure	one size	\$68
velvet eye mask	EYE-1-VEL	sleep mask w/ties-velvet outside, charmeuse inside	one size	\$71
velvet eye mask-elastic	EYE-2-VEL	sleep mask w/elastic-velvet outside, charmeuse inside	one size	\$71
eye mask set-silk	EYE-2-SET	charmeuse sleep mask w/elastic, charmeuse pouch	one size	\$93
eye mask set-velvet	EYE-2-VEL-SET	velvet sleep mask w/elastic, velvet pouch	one size	\$93
cashmere eye mask	EYE-1-CASH	sleep mask w/ties-cashmere outside, charmeuse inside	one size	\$108
eye mask-oversized	EYE-2-LRG	extra large sleep mask w/elastic, contrast trim	one size	\$82

silk slippers

item name	SKU	description	size	retail
quilted slippers	SS-01	quilted silk slippers, travel bag	s, m, l, xl	\$95
french pleat slippers*	SS-02 FP	pleated silk slippers in select colors, travel bag	s, m, l	\$104
velvet slippers**	VSS-01	velvet quilted slippers in select colors, travel bag	s, m, l	\$104

women's slipper size guide: small (5/6), medium (7/8), large (9/10), x-large (11/12)

*french pleat slippers available in the following colors: cotton candy, ivory, midnight, smoke, snow cone, white

**velvet slippers available in the following colors (while supplies last):

champagne, cotton candy, merlot, midnight, moss, pebble, shiitake, smoke, white

travel & beauty

item name	SKU	description	size	retail
face mask	FACEMASK	charmeuse face mask, adjustable ear loops	adult	\$16
face mask (child)	FACEMASK-C	charmeuse face mask, child size, adjustable ear loops	child	\$14
jewelry roll-charmeuse	JEWL-SIL	charmeuse silk-filled jewelry roll with ties	9"	\$100
jewelry roll-velvet	JEWL-VEL	velvet and charmeuse silk-filled jewelry roll with ties	9"	\$100
lingerie bag	LING-BAG-TRVL	charmeuse drawstring lingerie bag	10"x12"	\$60
perfume tubes (small)	PERF-TUBE 15	15 jasmine scented tubes in silk drawstring bag	small (15)	\$45
perfume tubes (large)	PERF-TUBE 30	30 jasmine scented tubes in silk drawstring bag	large (30)	\$68
pillow mist	PIL-MST	jasmine scented pillow mist, boxed	30ml	\$50
scrunchie set (3)	HAIRTIES-3	Set of 3 skinny silk hair scrunchies - all one color	set of 3	\$30
		colors available: champagne, indigo, ivory, midnight, pebble, white		
scrunchie set (6) neutral	HAIRTIES-6C	Set of 6 skinny silk hair scrunchies - classic neutrals	set of 6	\$50
scrunchie set (6) jewel	HAIRTIES-6J	Set of 6 skinny silk hair scrunchies - jewel tones	set of 6	\$50
silk wash towel	TWL-W	silk terry wash towel, 100% silk pile on cotton ground	13.5"x13"	\$70
travel set-charmeuse	J10-C	set includes: silk-filled boudoir pillow w/cover, charmeuse silk-filled eye mask, petite silk-filled throw (48" x 52"), quilted travel bag with shoulder strap	one size	\$1575
travel set-velvet	J10-V	set includes: silk-filled boudoir pillow w/cover, velvet silk-filled eye mask, petite silk-filled velvet throw (48" x 52"), velvet travel clutch bag	one size	\$1575